Education
Employers

and

Research Institute of Education

Supporting 14-19 Transitions to
Education and Work

Wednesday 18 April 2018
Room 802, UCL Institute of Education, 20 Bedford Way, London WC1H OAL

Aim of the event
To provide participants with the opportunity to explore effective ways of supporting young
people to make successful transitions from schools and colleges into work or further

education.

Programme

09.30

10.00

10.10

10.45

11.05

11.25

12.15

13.00

13.15

Registration — Refreshments

Chair’s Welcome and Opening Remarks

Dr Lynne Rogers

Co-Director of the Centre for Post-14 Education and Work, UCL Institute of
Education

Planning 14-19 Education: new approaches to curriculum and transition
Olly Newton
Director of Policy and Research, Edge Foundation

Raising Participation Age policy and Local Authorities duties on
Tracking young people

Michelle Thompson

Team Leader — NEET and Participation Policy 16-18,

Department for Education

Tea — Coffee

Workshop: Engaging with all learners to support 14-19 transitions
Julie Surridge
Schools Liaison Manager, Havering College of Further and Higher Education

Workshop: Practical approaches to achieving The Gatsby Benchmarks in
schools

Jake Armstrong

Work Related Learning and Pathways Lead, Addey and Stanhope School

Chair’s Concluding Remarks
Dr Lynne Rogers

Close and Buffet Lunch



