



Supporting 14-19 Transitions to Education and Work

Wednesday 18 April 2018

Room 802, UCL Institute of Education, 20 Bedford Way, London WC1H 0AL

Aim of the event

To provide participants with the opportunity to explore effective ways of supporting young people to make successful transitions from schools and colleges into work or further education.

Programme

09.30	Registration – Refreshments
10.00	Chair's Welcome and Opening Remarks Dr Lynne Rogers Co-Director of the Centre for Post-14 Education and Work, UCL Institute of Education
10.10	Planning 14-19 Education: new approaches to curriculum and transition Olly Newton Director of Policy and Research, Edge Foundation
10.45	Raising Participation Age policy and Local Authorities duties on Tracking young people Michelle Thompson Team Leader – NEET and Participation Policy 16-18, Department for Education
11.05	Tea – Coffee
11.25	Workshop: Engaging with all learners to support 14-19 transitions Julie Surridge Schools Liaison Manager, Havering College of Further and Higher Education
12.15	Workshop: Practical approaches to achieving The Gatsby Benchmarks in schools Jake Armstrong Work Related Learning and Pathways Lead, Addey and Stanhope School
13.00	Chair's Concluding Remarks Dr Lynne Rogers
13.15	Close and Buffet Lunch